
EXAMINATION

DEGREE PROGRAMME

Date Subject and Code Start at Finish at

RS 32241 - Advanced Photogrametry 0900 1100

SG 32216 - Fundamentals in Physical Geodesy 1300 1500

FC 22113 - Advanced CAD for Surveyors 1300 1430

19.05.2022 - Thursday GS 32258 - GIS Modelling and Applications 0900 1100

SG 32217- Map Projections 0900 1100

FC 22226 - Differential Equations & Mathematical Methods 1300 1500

LM 32227- Land Valuation 0900 1100

FC 22238 - Fundamentals of Satellite Based Positioning &
Navigation

1300 1500

RS 32347- Microwave Remote Sensing 0900 1100

HS 32331 - Advaced Hydrographic Surveying 1300 1500

FC 22351 - Optical Remote Sensing 0900 1100

FC 22351 - Optical Remote Sensing (Practical Examination) 1300 1400

LM 32321 - Applied Project Management 0900 1100

GS 32351 - Advanced GIS 0900 1100

FC 32211 - Advanced Concepts of GNSS 1300 1500

FC 22130 - Engineering Surveying 1300 1400

HS 32236 - Samanship and Navigation 1300 1500

HS 32337 - Tides 0900 1100

RS 32348- Artificial Neural Networks 1300 1500

LM 32226- Land Tenure and Property Rights 0900 1100

GS 32254 - Environmental Sciences 1300 1500

FC 22239-Geodetic Astronomy 0900 1100

HS 32235 - Oceanography & Marine Metereology 1300 1500

SG 32314 - Construction Surveying 0900 1100

RS 32243 - Digital Elevation Modelling 1300 1500

LM 32223 - Land Administration 0900 1100

FC 22362 -Web Based Developing Techniques 1300 1500

Date:   14.05.2022

NOTE :

* Examination will be conducted in physicaly cloused book

27.05.2022 - Friday

Dean / Faculty of Geomatics

* Viva - Voce / Practical Examinations will be scheduled and notified by the respective departments 
accordingly.

25.05.2022 - Wednesday

02.06.2022 - Tursday

28.05.2022 - Saturday

29.05.2022 - Sunday

03.05.2022 - Friday

30.05.2022 - Monday

31.05.2022 - Tuesday

01.06.2022 - Wednesday

FACULTY OF GEOMATICS
Examination Time Table (Revised on 14.05.2022)

18th May 2022 - 3rd June 2022
: Year III Semester II & Year II Semester II

: BSc Honours in Surveying Sciences

18.05.2022 - Wednesday

20.05.2022 - Friday

21.05.2022 - Saturday

22.05.2022 - Sunday

23.05.2022 - Monday

24.05.2022 - Tuesday

26.05.2022 - Thursday
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